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Men / 3D1 / JR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 7T 1T 3 1 
Leonardo Mancia138

WOGA
1 64.00010.600 10.40011.000 9.50011.30011.200

2 2 2T 8T 2T 1 2 
Eduardo Espana117

Eagle Gymnastics TX
2 63.30010.600 10.80010.800 9.50010.80010.800

5 4T 4T 2T 3 2 3 
Witten Reece105

Achievers Gymnastics
3 59.6009.900 10.70010.700 9.8008.9009.600

3 7 5T 4 7 7 4 
Jack Blank127

TEG
4 58.1009.200 9.30010.700 9.7008.70010.500

4 8 11 1 8 6 5 
Theodore Wood112

EWA Prosper
5 56.5009.100 9.7009.400 9.9008.5009.900

8 5T 6 10 9 9 6 
Ryan Tucker108

Achievers Gymnastics
6 55.5009.000 8.70010.600 9.4008.9008.900

6 11 9 9T 11 5 7 
Leon Samaniego107

Achievers Gymnastics
7 54.9008.700 9.8009.700 9.5007.9009.300

11 12 3T 12 10 4 8T
Charlie Perret121

Eagle Gymnastics TX
8T 54.6008.800 9.90010.800 8.9007.8008.400

12 3 8 5T 4T 10 9T
Bradley Rhine106

Achievers Gymnastics
9T 54.6009.300 8.50010.200 9.6009.0008.000

7 9 10 3T 12T 8 10 
Jet Stout111

EWA Prosper
10 54.0008.400 8.8009.600 9.8008.3009.100

10 10 7 6T 6* 12 11T
Isaac Najera103

Achievers Gymnastics
11T 52.8009.300 7.10010.300 9.6008.0008.500

9 6 13 11 5* 11 12T
Elijah Sparks123

Eagle Gymnastics TX
12T 52.8009.300 8.4008.300 9.3008.8008.700

13 13 12 13 13T 13 13 
Ben Plinario122

Eagle Gymnastics TX
13 46.4008.400 6.7009.100 8.4007.1006.700
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Men / 3D1 / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 4 2 4T 3 1 1 
Juan Cardona136

WOGA
1 64.40010.500 11.40011.000 9.70011.10010.700

1 1 4T 2T 1T 3 2 
Dominic Breslin135

WOGA
2 63.80010.600 10.20010.800 9.80011.50010.900

3 3 5T 1 6T 10 3 
Lincoln Coley137

WOGA
3 60.6009.300 9.10010.800 9.90011.30010.200

4 2 3 11 2T 13 4 
Adam Noory139

WOGA
4 60.30010.600 8.20010.900 9.40011.4009.800

6T 5 1 8T 7T 4 5 
Asher Wazed125

Eagle Gymnastics TX
5 59.4009.300 10.00011.100 9.50010.0009.500

9T 6 9T 9T 5 9 6 
Asa Hadsell118

Eagle Gymnastics TX
6 57.3009.600 9.30010.000 9.5009.8009.100

5 7 6T 14 10 2 7 
Ethan Sparks124

Eagle Gymnastics TX
7 57.2008.800 10.30010.500 8.6009.3009.700

12 8T 8 10T 4 8 8 
Christian Parsons104

Achievers Gymnastics
8 56.9009.700 9.40010.400 9.5009.2008.700

11 11 11 5T 8T 5T 9 
Weston Martin134

The Rock
9 56.4009.300 9.9009.900 9.7008.6009.000

7T 9T 12 13 9 7 10 
Knox Lee120

Eagle Gymnastics TX
10 56.3008.900 9.7009.800 9.2009.2009.500

8T 13 7T 3T 13 6T 11 
Arlo Mackedanz110

EWA Prosper
11 56.1008.400 9.90010.500 9.8008.0009.500

10T 12 10T 6T 12 12 12 
Tanav Kalluri109

EWA Prosper
12 54.1008.600 8.30010.000 9.7008.4009.100

13 10 14 12 14 11 13 
Blake Peters126

GSC
13 52.2008.200 8.7008.700 9.3008.9008.400

14 14 13 7 11 14 14 
Edward Berman101

Achievers Gymnastics
14 48.2008.700 6.1009.400 9.6007.8006.600

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 
Ayaan Kanaparthi119

Eagle Gymnastics TX
15 0.0000.000 __.___0.000 __.___0.000__.___
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Men / 3D2 / ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 1 1T 1 2 1 
Ike Nicholson131

TEG
1 57.0009.700 8.7009.700 9.7009.9009.300

3T 6 5T 4T 4 1 2 
Weston Decker128

TEG
2 54.2008.900 8.9008.900 9.5008.9009.100

4T 2T 4 8 2 3 3 
James Williams132

TEG
3 54.0009.100 8.5009.000 8.9009.4009.100

6 4T 7 3 3 6 4T
Taj Morrice116

EWA Prosper
4T 52.6009.000 7.7008.800 9.6009.1008.400

7 3T 2 7 6 4 5T
Lane Johnson130

TEG
5T 52.6008.300 8.1009.400 9.2009.4008.200

5T 5T 8 2T 5 5 6 
Asher Ault114

EWA Prosper
6 52.2008.400 8.0007.900 9.7009.1009.100

1 7 3 5T 7 8 7 
Jabryson Doss129

TEG
7 51.8008.000 7.1009.200 9.5008.3009.700

9 8 6T 6 8 7 8 
Rowan Johnston133

The Rock
8 47.1007.900 7.3008.900 9.3007.5006.200

10 9 9 9 9 9T 9 
Xaden Gomez115

EWA Prosper
9 41.0006.600 5.1007.600 8.6007.1006.000

8 10 10 10 10 10T 10 
Dylan Taylor221

EWA Prosper
10 40.1006.100 5.1007.100 8.2006.6007.000
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Men / 4D1 / JR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2T 2 3 3T 3 1 
Brixton Belman237

WOGA
1 59.7008.900 9.40010.600 9.40010.60010.800

7T 1 1 4 6 4T 2 
Ollie Foster238

WOGA
2 59.0008.800 9.20011.500 9.30011.0009.200

4T 4T 4T 1T 7 2 3 
Hunter Robinson212

Big Cats
3 58.8008.500 10.30010.000 9.70010.5009.800

3 3T 5T 5T 1 8 4 
Landry King240

WOGA
4 57.8009.100 8.80010.000 9.20010.60010.100

9 5T 7T 2T 8 7 5 
Jake Kelly239

WOGA
5 56.2008.400 8.9009.600 9.70010.5009.100

2 6 3 10T 10 9 6 
Kyler Jordan233

The Rock
6 55.6007.900 8.70010.300 8.20010.10010.400

6 10 11 6T 2 6 7 
Auggie Bohmont-Brown203

Achievers Gymnastics
7 54.2009.000 9.1008.700 9.2008.8009.400

10 9 9 11T 5* 1 8T
Albert Berman202

Achievers Gymnastics
8T 54.0008.900 10.4009.400 8.2009.3007.800

11 7 8T 7T 4* 5T 9T
Mason Fee204

Achievers Gymnastics
9T 54.0008.900 9.2009.600 9.20010.0007.100

8T 8 6 9 9 11 10 
Leiter Hagemann205

Achievers Gymnastics
10 53.6008.000 8.2009.700 8.8009.7009.200

5T 11 10 8 11 10 11 
Kase Bryant223

GSC
11 51.3007.700 8.6009.000 9.1007.1009.800
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Men / 4D1 / SR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 4 2 4 1 1 1 
Elijah Morris210

Big Cats
1 58.9009.200 10.50010.300 9.4009.7009.800

3 3 7 1T 8 2 2 
Lewis Blank225

TEG
2 56.6008.100 9.7009.400 9.60010.2009.600

4 2 6 3 6T 3 3 
Jack Cagle231

The Rock
3 56.5008.200 9.6009.800 9.50010.4009.000

1 8 5 7T 4T 5T 4 
Kinsler Ammons206

Big Cats
4 54.9008.400 9.0009.900 9.0008.20010.400

8 1 8 8T 3 4 5 
Jackson Cheevers232

The Rock
5 53.8008.600 9.1009.100 9.00010.7007.300

5 7 4 10 2 9 6 
Byron Skertich220

EWA Prosper
6 52.8009.100 8.50010.000 8.2008.3008.700

6 5 10 2T 10 8 7 
Riot Wilson224

GSC
7 52.5007.600 8.6008.900 9.6009.2008.600

7 10 3 5 9 10 8 
Liam Ellis215

EWA Prosper
8 51.3008.000 8.40010.100 9.2007.4008.200

10 6 1 6 7T 6T 9 
Jaxon Jordan216

EWA Prosper
9 51.0008.200 9.00010.700 9.1008.6005.400

9 9 9 9 5T 7 10 
Mason Meeks209

Big Cats
10 49.3008.400 8.7009.000 8.9007.7006.600
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Men / 4D2 / JR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1T 1T 2 1 2 1 
Caellum Hogan227

TEG
1 53.7008.000 8.3009.600 9.3009.8008.700

2 2T 2T 1 2 1 2 
Finnley Hogan228

TEG
2 53.6007.700 8.5009.600 9.5009.8008.500

3 3 3 4 5 4 3 
Hudson Hall234

The Rock
3 48.8006.700 6.8009.300 8.9009.2007.900

4 4 5 5 4 3 4 
Gavin Kurtz217

EWA Prosper
4 47.9007.000 7.2008.900 8.7008.8007.300

5 5 4 3 3 5 5 
Rhys Bowman226

TEG
5 45.8007.500 6.6009.000 9.2007.2006.300
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Men / 4D2 / SR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 1 1T 1T 1 1 
Jack Sutton236

The Rock
1 51.5007.500 8.3009.500 9.3008.7008.200

3T 3 3 2T 2T 5 2 
Ayden Yvon230

TEG
2 46.6007.500 6.3008.300 9.3008.5006.700

2 4 5 3T 4 6 3 
Edwin Werner222

EWA Prosper
3 45.0007.100 5.2008.100 9.3007.6007.700

4T 6 6 4 6 2 4 
Austin Beltran214

EWA Prosper
4 42.5006.000 7.0007.800 8.3006.7006.700

5 5 2 5T 3 4 5 
Calloway Anderson113

EWA Prosper
5 34.0007.200 6.7008.500 0.0006.8004.800

6 1 4 6T 5 3 6 
Britton James235

The Rock
6 30.8006.600 6.8008.200 0.0009.2000.000
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Men / 5D1 / ALL
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 2 1 1 1 
Jacob Thompson317

The Rock
1 60.2009.600 9.50010.400 9.30010.70010.700

2 2 2 1 2T 3 2 
Kal-el Harris313

TEG
2 55.3008.200 8.2009.500 9.40010.1009.900

3 3 3 3 3T 2 3 
William Barfield312

TEG
3 52.0008.200 8.4009.400 8.8009.7007.500
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Men / 7 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

5T 1 2T 8 3 1 1 
Gabe Nicholson319

The Rock
1 61.10010.000 10.10010.800 10.3009.30010.600

3 3 3T 9 1T 5 2 
Jeremiah Goodman315

TEG
2 57.80010.400 7.30010.800 10.2007.90011.200

1T 8 5 1 5 3 3T
Kaeden Patton316

TEG
3T 56.1008.200 8.00010.700 11.5006.40011.300

7 10 1 3 4 2 4T
Brenden Kelly305

EWA Prosper
4T 56.1009.700 8.50011.300 10.8005.50010.300

2T 4 6 4T 6 4 5 
Luke Schwandt309

Rogue
5 55.0008.000 7.9009.600 10.7007.50011.300

6T 6 4T 5T 2T 8 6 
Diego De Los Santos314

TEG
6 54.20010.400 4.90010.800 10.7006.80010.600

9 7 7T 10 7 6 7 
Travis Montgomery306

EWA Prosper
7 50.1007.600 6.8009.400 9.9006.6009.800

8 9 9 2 8 7 8 
Aidan Rischer321

Rogue
8 48.4007.000 5.3008.800 11.0006.20010.100

10 2 8T 7 9 9T 9 
Leo Hughes308

Rogue
9 43.7006.300 0.0009.400 10.5008.0009.500

4 5 10 6T 10 10T 10 
Eli Riley311

Rogue
10 43.1006.100 0.0008.400 10.7007.20010.700
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Men / 9 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Daniel Fillgrove307

EWA Prosper
1 69.20010.700 11.80012.000 11.70010.30012.700

2 2 3 2 2 2 2 
Phoenix Smith322

Rogue
2 62.3009.300 10.20010.900 11.1009.20011.600

3 3 2 3 3 3 3 
Billy Neylon310

Rogue
3 50.2009.200 0.00011.700 10.2008.00011.100
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
Austin Chapman320

Rogue
1 36.60012.300 0.00013.100 0.00011.2000.000
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Men / 3D1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WOGA * 193.100 32.800 34.200 32.900 29.400 31.800 32.000
21 1 1 1 1

138 Leonardo Mancia 11.200 11.300 11.000 10.40010.600
135 Dominic Breslin 10.900 11.500 9.800 10.20010.600
136 Juan Cardona 10.700 9.70011.000 11.400
139 Adam Noory 11.400 10.900 10.600
137 Lincoln Coley 9.900

2 Eagle Gymnastics TX * 182.400 30.000 30.600 32.700 28.500 29.500 31.100
42 2 2 2 2

117 Eduardo Espana 10.800 10.800 9.50010.800 10.80010.600
124 Ethan Sparks 9.700 10.300
125 Asher Wazed 9.500 10.000 9.50011.100 10.0009.300
118 Asa Hadsell 9.800 9.500 9.600
121 Charlie Perret 10.800

3 Achievers Gymnastics * 174.400 27.800 27.100 31.700 29.000 28.900 29.900
34 3 3 3 3

105 Witten Reece 9.600 8.900 9.80010.700 10.7009.900
107 Leon Samaniego 9.300 9.800
108 Ryan Tucker 8.900 10.600
104 Christian Parsons 9.200 10.400 9.4009.700
106 Bradley Rhine 9.000 9.600 9.300
103 Isaac Najera 9.600

4 EWA Prosper * 167.800 28.500 25.200 30.100 29.500 26.100 28.400
13 4 4 4 4

112 Theodore Wood 9.900 8.500 9.900 9.7009.100
110 Arlo Mackedanz 9.500 9.80010.500 9.9008.400
109 Tanav Kalluri 9.100 8.400 10.000 8.600
111 Jet Stout 8.300 9.8009.600 8.800
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Men / 3D2 / ALL
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEG * 167.600 28.100 28.700 28.300 28.700 27.700 26.100
11 1 1 1 1

129 Jabryson Doss 9.700 9.5009.200
131 Ike Nicholson 9.300 9.900 9.7009.700 8.7009.700
128 Weston Decker 9.100 9.500 8.9008.900
132 James Williams 9.400 8.5009.100
130 Lane Johnson 9.400 9.400

2 EWA Prosper * 146.800 24.500 25.300 24.300 27.900 24.000 20.800
22 2 2 2 2

114 Asher Ault 9.100 9.100 9.7007.900 8.0008.400
116 Taj Morrice 8.400 9.100 9.6008.800 7.7009.000
221 Dylan Taylor 7.000
115 Xaden Gomez 7.100 8.6007.600 5.1006.600
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Men / 4D1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WOGA * 177.100 30.100 32.200 32.100 28.400 26.800 27.500
11 1 1 1T 3

237 Brixton Belman 10.800 10.600 9.40010.600 9.4008.900
240 Landry King 10.100 10.600 10.000 9.100
238 Ollie Foster 9.200 11.000 9.30011.500 9.2008.800
239 Jake Kelly 9.700 8.900

2 Big Cats * 172.600 30.000 28.400 30.200 28.100 26.100 29.800
22 4 3 3 1

206 Kinsler Ammons 10.400 8.200 9.0009.900 9.0008.400
210 Elijah Morris 9.800 9.700 9.40010.300 10.5009.200
212 Hunter Robinson 9.800 10.500 9.70010.000 10.3008.500

3 Achievers Gymnastics * 166.800 26.400 29.000 28.700 27.200 26.800 28.700
34 3 5 2T 2

203 Auggie Bohmont-Brown 9.400 9.200 9.1009.000
205 Leiter Hagemann 9.200 9.700 8.8009.700
202 Albert Berman 7.800 9.300 9.400 10.4008.900
204 Mason Fee 10.000 9.2009.600 9.2008.900

4 The Rock * 165.900 26.700 31.200 29.200 26.700 24.700 27.400
43 2 4 5 4

233 Kyler Jordan 10.400 10.100 8.20010.300 8.7007.900
231 Jack Cagle 9.000 10.400 9.5009.800 9.6008.200
232 Jackson Cheevers 7.300 10.700 9.0009.100 9.1008.600

5 EWA Prosper * 155.100 22.300 24.300 30.800 26.500 25.300 25.900
55 5 2 4 5

220 Byron Skertich 8.700 8.300 8.20010.000 8.5009.100
215 Liam Ellis 8.200 7.400 9.20010.100 8.4008.000
216 Jaxon Jordan 5.400 8.600 9.10010.700 9.0008.200
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Men / 4D2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEG * 154.900 23.900 28.100 28.200 28.100 23.200 23.400
11 1 1 1 1

227 Caellum Hogan 8.700 9.800 9.3009.600 8.3008.000
228 Finnley Hogan 8.500 9.800 9.5009.600 8.5007.700
230 Ayden Yvon 6.700 8.500 9.300 7.500
226 Rhys Bowman 9.000 6.600

2 EWA Prosper * 138.900 21.700 23.200 25.500 26.300 21.300 20.900
22 3 3 2 3

222 Edwin Werner 7.700 7.600 9.3008.100 7.100
217 Gavin Kurtz 7.300 8.800 8.7008.900 7.2007.000
214 Austin Beltran 6.700 8.300 7.000
113 Calloway Anderson 6.800 8.500 6.7007.200

3 The Rock * 131.100 16.100 27.100 27.000 18.200 20.800 21.900
33 2 2 3 2

236 Jack Sutton 8.200 8.700 9.3009.500 8.3007.500
234 Hudson Hall 7.900 9.200 8.9009.300 6.8006.700
235 Britton James 9.200 8.200 6.8006.600
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Men / 7 / All
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEG * 168.100 33.100 21.100 32.300 32.400 29.000 20.200
1T1 2 1 1 1

2 Rogue * 149.500 32.100 22.700 27.800 32.400 21.300 13.200
2T2 1 2 2 3
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